AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                           FAX:(860)399-5619
EMAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE

MINUTE T1 ON TIME, a fixed 25 MINUTE T2 OFF TIME, and a 25 SECOND T3 INTERVAL TIME. The INPUT VOLTAGE is
120 VAC.
HOW TO ORDER 8463J – (T1) (T2) (T3) (V)
MADE IN USA
1  =  12VDC
2  =  24VDC
3  =  48VDC
4  =  24VAC
5 = 120VAC
6 = 240VAC
7 = 110VDC
8463J
FIXED TIME SPECIFY
IN SECONDS OR
MINUTES
1 SEC TO 90
MINUTES
FIXED TIME SPECIFY
IN SECONDS OR
MINUTES
10 SECONDS TO 120
MINUTES
(V)=VOLTAGE SERIES (T1) =  TM3 ON TIME  (T2) =  TM3 OFF TIME  (T3) =  TM4 INT. TIME
FIXED TIME SPECIFY
IN SECONDS OR
MINUTES
1 SECOND MIN. TO 90
MINUTES MAX.
(SHOULD BE LESS
THAN T1)
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                          FAX: (860)399-5619
E-MAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site:precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE
PAGE  2
OF       2
DATE
8 – 1 – 01 8463J REV
B
TYPICAL WIRING
MADE IN USA
OUTLINE DRAWING